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March 30, 2023

TO:  2023-2024 NBA EEO SCHOLARSHIP SEUs
FR:  JimTimm

RE: 2023 EEO Scholarship winners

The NBA Foundation is pleased to announce that H
and Kylee Sodomka are our 2023 EEO Scholarship

receive a $2,000.00 scholarship.

We received a total of eight qualified applications|t

annah-Kate Kinney
winners. Each will

his year. Over 40

NBA SEU’s participated and submitted their scoring summaries

resulting in the top-two ranking of these applicants
approved by our Executive Committee.

, as reviewed and

You should place this letter - along with the script and affidavits for the

spots you aired to promote this program earlier th
proprietary EEQ documentation file. Should your s

s year -in your
tation be called

upon for an FCC EEO audit, you will be required to supply this as

backup documentation showing your participation

in the program.

Be sure to take credit for your participation in this program in your
2023 EEO Annual Report, which is due in January of 2024.

As a reminder, every other year we solicit contributions from NBA
member stations to support our EEO Scholarship Program. Your

participation provides you with the opportunity to
EEO credit.

claim an annual

This completes your required activity for the first year of the two-year

cycle you committed to and have already paid for,
of the 2024 program details and timeline later this

We will inform you
year.

Thank you for your support of the NBA EEO Scholarship Program.
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SAMPLE SCRIPT FOR NBA FOUNDATION EEO SCHOLARSHIP PROMOTION

:30

(To air January 1 - February 28, 2023)

ARE YOU CONSIDERING A CAREER IN BROADCASTING? WITH

THE HELP

OF (this station) AND THE NEBRASKA BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

FOUNDATION, YOU CAN BE A PART OF THIS EXCITING FIELD!

OFFERING TWO, $2,000.00 SCHOLARSHIPS TO 4-YEAR COLLEG

WE ARE

E AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS WHO WILL HAVE COMPLETED 30 CREDITS AS OF

MAY 31, 2023. LET US HELP YOU REACH YOUR CAREER GOALS. FOR

MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT (THIS STATION). APPLICATIO

RECEIVED BY THE NBA BY MARCH 1, 2023.

(Feel free to change script as you see fit)

NS MUST BE




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

National Association of Broadcasters

Advertiser ID: 945 Amount Paid
945-00005-0000 2/28/2023 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

National Association of Broadcasters
1 M St. SE
Washington, DC 20003

945-00005-0000

Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:
Co-Op:

Description: KBPY-NAB Scholarship Program

Salesperson: Dennis, Sales

O 2/28/2023

1

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: NAB Scholarship Program KBPY
1/1/2023| Sun :30|KBPY-FM  02:23:09 AM 04:25:28 PM 10:43:02 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/2/2023 | Mon :300KBPY-FM  03:25:42 AM 12:31:13 PM 11:44:31 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/3/2023| Tue :30 KBPY-FM  04:20:55 AM 02:24:53 PM 08:20:40 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/4/2023 | Wed :30KBPY-FM  01:23:47 AM 08:29:19 AM 11:41:12 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/5/2023| Thu :30 KBPY-FM  12:24:51 AM 01:50:43 PM 06:25:31 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/6/2023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  05:21:07 AM 12:28:03 PM 09:44:43 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/7/2023| Sat 30 KBPY-FM  01:24:29 AM 03:43:27 PM 08:27:27 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/8/2023| Sun :30KBPY-FM  04:27:18 AM 12:26:41 PM 11:20:18 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/9/2023 | Mon :30KBPY-FM  05:20:30 AM 11:30:29 AM 10:24:26 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/10/2023| Tue :30 KBPY-FM  04:23:07 AM 12:34:50 PM 11:20:31 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/11/2023 | Wed :30KBPY-FM  01:21:17 AM 03:31:07 PM 09:22:28 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/12/2023| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  02:21:30 AM 11:24:53 AM 11:26:22 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/13/2023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  12:23:20 AM 12:33:09 PM 08:46:02 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/14/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  02:20:53 AM 10:26:19 AM 06:21:44 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/15/2023| Sun :30|KBPY-FM  01:23:47 AM 12:50:58 PM 09:21:08 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/16/2023 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM  02:24:27 AM 03:44:42 PM 11:23:40 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/17/2023 | Tue :30|KBPY-FM  03:19:33 AM 01:29:41 PM 06:33:22 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/18/2023 | Wed :30|KBPY-FM  01:21:27 AM 02:40:38 PM 07:37:52 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/19/2023| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  12:25:59 AM 12:48:53 PM 06:27:51 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/20/12023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  04:22:25 AM 01:54:10 PM 11:38:19 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/21/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  01:23:45 AM 11:22:48 AM 06:24:42 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/22/2023| Sun :30|KBPY-FM  12:26:20 AM 02:49:21 PM 07:23:01 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/23/2023 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM  05:21:33 AM 12:43:43 PM 08:36:58 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/24/2023| Tue :30|KBPY-FM  02:20:49 AM 02:45:37 PM 09:36:46 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2023 |Wed :30|KBPY-FM  04:25:23 AM 12:48:09 PM 08:42:29 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2023| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  03:12:25 AM 11:43:31 AM 11:43:44 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/12023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  05:27:56 AM 01:32:35 PM 07:40:57 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  12:25:40 AM 09:35:51 AM 06:21:31 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/29/2023| Sun :30|KBPY-FM  02:19:22 AM 12:48:04 PM 09:29:17 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/30/2023 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM  03:23:53 AM 06:42:38 PM 11:41:48 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
1/31/2023| Tue :30|KBPY-FM  12:19:12 AM 10:49:53 AM 10:38:38 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/1/2023 |Wed :30|KBPY-FM  03:28:14 AM 02:24:37 PM 09:37:27 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/2/2023| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  04:22:52 AM 11:26:16 AM 10:41:11 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/3/2023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  12:20:37 AM 12:31:34 PM  11:39:02 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/4/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  01:21:03 AM 01:52:10 PM 08:26:25 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/5/2023 | Sun :30|KBPY-FM  02:22:58 AM 07:22:58 AM 04:51:24 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/6/2023 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM  12:20:59 AM 12:53:30 PM 10:38:44 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/7/2023 | Tue :30|KBPY-FM  12:21:27 AM 12:45:38 PM 10:40:06 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/8/2023 |Wed :30|KBPY-FM  12:23:39 AM 09:40:52 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2023| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  03:20:08 AM 03:29:09 PM 07:40:40 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
INVOICE Continued On Next Page...




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

National Association of Broadcasters

Advertiser 1D: 945

Amount Paid

945-00005-0000

2/28/2023 2

Official Invaice

Date

Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

National Association of Broadcasters
1 M St. SE
Washington, DC 20003

945-00005-0000

Purchase Order Numb

a
o

Est. Number:
Co-Op:

O 2/28/2023

2

Description: KBPY- NAB Scholarship Program

Salesperson: Dennis, Sales

Date  |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: NAB Scholarship Program KBPY  Cont...
2/10/2023| Fri :30KBPY-FM  02:23:57 AM 01:33:15 PM 11:19:32 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/11/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  04:25:18 AM 03:24:09 PM 07:36:23 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/12/2023| Sun :30 KBPY-FM  12:20:19 AM 12:23:21 PM 05:49:37 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/13/2023 | Mon :30 KBPY-FM  01:19:43 AM 02:49:31 PM 09:18:49 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/14/2023| Tue :30KBPY-FM  02:21:00 AM 02:25:20 PM 11:39:04 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/15/2023 | Wed :30 KBPY-FM  12:20:33 AM 03:28:47 PM 10:35:09 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/16/2023| Thu :30KBPY-FM  02:20:21 AM 02:26:59 PM 09:24:33 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/17/2023| Fri :30KBPY-FM  01:22:55 AM 03:26:18 PM 11:48:00 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/18/2023| Sat :30 KBPY-FM  03:25:13 AM 01:28:23 PM 07:23:50 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/19/2023| Sun 30 KBPY-FM  06:22:54 AM 12:32:30 PM 05:52:14 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/20/2023| Mon :300KBPY-FM  05:22:20 AM 01:27:47 PM 10:39:59 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/21/2023| Tue :30|KBPY-FM  01:19:47 AM 01:28:56 PM 06:23:38 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/22/2023 |Wed :30|KBPY-FM 05:22:46 AM 02:25:17 PM 09:20:55 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/23/2023 | Thu :30|KBPY-FM  04:20:14 AM 01:29:24 PM 08:25:12 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/24/2023| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  12:21:54 AM 03:28:58 PM 11:21:46 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/25/2023| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  01:22:03 AM 01:46:22 PM 06:44:33 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/26/2023 | Sun :30|KBPY-FM  12:25:56 AM 02:42:40 PM 10:41:14 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/27/2023 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM  05:12:58 AM 06:24:20 PM 09:23:06 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/28/2023 | Tue :30|KBPY-FM  02:19:09 AM 07:20:07 PM 11:32:36 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
Quantity 176 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00

INVOICE




